

NO MORE WEEK, MARCH 17-21, 2014, MARKS THE ONE YEAR ANNIVERSARY OF OUR LAUNCH.

NO MORE partner events and activities will take place coast to coast, and we hope you will join in! Here are some ways:

- HELP US KICK OFF NO MORE WEEK BY ADDING YOUR SUPPORT TO OUR SOCIAL MEDIA THUNDERCLAP RIGHT NOW.
- HELP US SPOTLIGHT DOMESTIC VIOLENCE & SEXUAL ASSAULT NATIONWIDE BY PARTICIPATING IN THE #NOMOREWEEK PHOTO CHALLENGE.
 - O DOWNLOAD THIS POSTER & SHARE WHY YOU SAY NO MORE.
 - TAKE A PHOTO WITH YOUR MESSAGE & UPLOAD TO THE NO MORE GALLERY. DON'T FORGET TO SELECT YOUR STATE!
 - HELP US REACH ALL 50 STATES AND CHECK OUR <u>FACEBOOK PAGE</u> DURING #NOMOREWEEK, MARCH 17TH-21ST, TO SEE YOUR PHOTOS SPREAD THE NO MORE MESSAGE NATIONWIDE.

#NOMOREweek

Copyright © 2014 NO MORE Project c/o Joyful Heart Foundation, All rights reserved.

You are receiving this email because your submitted your information to us at nomore.org or directly to our staff in person at an event. We respect your privacy and will not share your information with anyone for any reason. We occasionally send emails to alert you to events and news related to NO MORE and its supporting organizations.

Our mailing address is:

NO MORE Project c/o Joyful Heart Foundation
32 W 22nd St
4th Floor

New York, NY 10010